BAGLIONI
KIDS CLUB

KIDS CLUB
DAILY PROGRAMME

Welcome to this Italian corner of paradise.
You've come to the right place at the right time!
The Baglioni Sardinia Resort is honoured to present
our fabulous Kids Club for guests aged 3-12 years.

Let our play leaders look after your children
throughout your holiday week. We've created a world
of educational recreation just for them. With tailor-made
creative workshops and group games, they'll learn
the value of teamwork and healthy competition as they
discover the island - and their own hidden talents.
Allin the lively company of our professional fun-makers
and entertainers.

This is the club that never closes
open from 10 am to 10 pm, 7 days a week.
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BAGLIONI
KIDS CLUB

ACTIVITY PROGRAMME

The Kids Club is open
from 10 am to 10 pm, Monday to Sunday
Lunch included!



PARENTS ARE KINDLY ASKED
TO BOOK KIDS CLUB ACTIVITIES
EVERY MORNING AT 10.15
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MONDAY

10 AM DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM REGISTRATION

1030 AM BOARD GAMES
1AM POOL

12:00/12.30 AM LUNCH BREAK

3PM COLLAGE: DREAM CATCHER
4.00/4:30 PM BEACH

5PM LAWN GAMES

6PM GAMES WITH MUSIC
7PM DINNER BREAK

9PM BABY DANCE

10PM CLOSING TIME
TUESDAY

10 AM DOORS OPEN

10:15 AM REGISTRATION

1030 AM CREATE JEWELLERY
1AM POOL

12:00/12:30 AM LUNCH BREAK

3PM SARDINIA YOUR WAY
4:30 PM BEACH

5PM LAWN GAMES

6PM ART WORKSHOP
9PM BABY DANCE

10PM CLOSING TIME




10 AM

10:15 AM

10.30 AM

11 AM

12:00/12:30 AM

3PM

4:00/4:30 PM

5PM

6 PM

7PM

9PM

10 PM

10 AM

10:15 AM

10.30 AM

11 AM

12:00/12:30 AM

3PM

4:00/4:30 PM

5PM

6 PM

7PM

9PM

10 PM

DOORS OPEN

REGISTRATION

KIDS CLUB GAMES

POOL

LUNCH BREAK

PAINTING WITH BUBBLES

BEACH

GROUP GAMES

TOURNAMENTS

DINNER BREAK

BABY DANCE

CLOSING TIME

DOORS OPEN

REGISTRATION

PAINTING WORKSHOP

POOL

LUNCH BREAK

PARROT GAME

BEACH

SANDCASTLES

KIDS’ CLUB ACTIVITIES

DINNER BREAK

BABY DANCE

CLOSING TIME



10 AM

10:15 AM

10.30 AM

11 AM

12:00/12:30 AM

3PM

4:00/4:30 PM

5PM

6 PM

7 PM

9PM

10 PM

10 AM

10:15 AM

10.30 AM

11 AM

12:00/12:30 AM

3PM

4:00/4:30 PM

5PM

6 PM

7PM

9 PM

10 PM

DOORS OPEN

REGISTRATION

COLLAGE, PAPER BINOCULARS

POOL

LUNCH BREAK

NATURE BOOK

BEACH

TREASURE HUNT

KIDS CLUB ACTIVITIES

DINNER BREAK

BABY DANCE

CLOSING TIME

DOORS OPEN

REGISTRATION

COLLAGE: CREATE A JELLYFISH

POOL

LUNCH BREAK

KIDS CLUB GAMES

BEACH

WATER GAMES

DRAW THE STORY

DINNER BREAK

BABY DANCE

CLOSING TIME



DOMENICA

10 AM DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM REGISTRATION
10.30 AM ACTVITIES

11 AM POOL
12:00/12:30 AM LUNCH BREAK
3PM RECYCLING WORKSHOP
4:00/4:30 PM BEACH

5PM GAMES

6 PM YOGA

7PM DINNER BREAK
9PM BABY DANCE

10 PM CLOSING TIME
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