

#### BAGLIONI KIDS CLUB

## KIDS CLUB Daily programme

Welcome to this Italian corner of paradise.
You've come to the right place at the right time!
The Baglioni Sardinia Resort is honoured to present our fabulous Kids Club for guests aged 3–12 years.

Let our play leaders look after your children throughout your holiday week. We've created a world of educational recreation just for them. With tailor-made creative workshops and group games, they'll learn the value of teamwork and healthy competition as they discover the island – and their own hidden talents.

All in the lively company of our professional fun-makers and entertainers.

This is the club that never closes open from 10 am to 10 pm, 7 days a week.



### BAGLIONI KIDS CLUB



#### **ACTIVITY PROGRAMME**

The Kids Club is open from 10 am to 10 pm, Monday to Sunday Lunch included!

# PARENTS ARE KINDLY ASKED TO BOOK KIDS CLUB ACTIVITIES EVERY MORNING AT 10.15

GRAZIE



#### MONDAY

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	BOARD GAMES
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12.30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	COLLAGE: DREAM CATCHER
4.00/4:30 PM	BEACH
5 PM	LAWN GAMES
6 PM	GAMES WITH MUSIC
7 PM	DINNER BREAK
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

#### TUESDAY

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	CREATE JEWELLERY
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	SARDINIA YOUR WAY
4:30 PM	BEACH
5 PM	LAWN GAMES
6 PM	ART WORKSHOP
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

#### WEDNESDAY

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	KIDS CLUB GAMES
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	PAINTING WITH BUBBLES
4:00/4:30 PM	BEACH
5 PM	GROUP GAMES
6 PM	TOURNAMENTS
7 PM	DINNER BREAK
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

#### THURSDAY

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	PAINTING WORKSHOP
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	PARROT GAME
4:00/4:30 PM	BEACH
5 PM	SANDCASTLES
6 PM	KIDS' CLUB ACTIVITIES
7 PM	DINNER BREAK
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

#### FRIDAY

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	COLLAGE, PAPER BINOCULARS
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	NATURE BOOK
4:00/4:30 PM	BEACH
5PM	TREASURE HUNT
6 PM	KIDS CLUB ACTIVITIES
7 PM	DINNER BREAK
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

#### **SATURDAY**

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	COLLAGE: CREATE A JELLYFISH
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	KIDS CLUB GAMES
4:00/4:30 PM	BEACH
5 PM	WATER GAMES
6 PM	DRAW THE STORY
7 PM	DINNER BREAK
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

#### DOMENICA

10 AM	DOORS OPEN
10:15 AM	REGISTRATION
10.30 AM	ACTVITIES
11 AM	POOL
12:00/12:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK
3 PM	RECYCLING WORKSHOP
4:00/4:30 PM	BEACH
5 PM	GAMES
6 PM	YOGA
7 PM	DINNER BREAK
9 PM	BABY DANCE
10 PM	CLOSING TIME

